
Volunteer Task List 
2010 Tribal/State Transportation Conference, Tulalip Resort, October 10-12, 2010 
 
RED PRIORITIES 
Simplify transference of Federal Funds to Tribes: 
Kyle Kitchel 
Kyle.kitchel@fhwa.dot.gov 
Michael Cardwell 
mcardwell@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov 
Kim Stube 
citdot@toledotel.com 
Julie Rodwell 
rodwelj@wsdot.wa.gov 
(work with Joe’s office) 
 
Greater tribal emphasis into WTP and RTPO products (Skokomish, Lummi).   
I assume this will be: 
Lennea Magnus 
lmagnus@skokomish.org 
Kirk Vinish 
kirkv@lummi-nsn.gov 
 
Tribal regional plans need to be reflected in RTPO/MPO and WSDOT UPWP Guidance 
Julie Rodwell 
rodwelj@wsdot.wa.gov 
Lennea Magnus 
lmagnus@skokomish.org 
Jonathan Ciesla 
jciesla@quinault.org 
Carol Brown 
cbrown@elwha.nsn.us 
 
Next stop on Target Zero—spring safety conference 
Lowell Porter 
lporter@wtsc.wa.gov 
Megan Cotton 
cottonm@wsdot.wa.gov  
Kyle Kitchel 
Kyle.kitchel@fhwa.dot.gov 
Charlene Nelson 
cnelson@shoalwaterbay-nsn.gov 
 
TERO:  Indian Preference on WSDOT projects/emergency work (snow removal too) 
Megan Cotton 
cottonm@wsdot.wa.gov  
 
Tribes to be recognized as a jurisdiction within MPO/RTPO 
Julie Rodwell 
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rodwelj@wsdot.wa.gov 
Lennea Magnus 
lmagnus@skokomish.org 
 
Thank Sec. Hammond for Cost to Construct, letter to Albuquerque 
Megan Cotton 
cottonm@wsdot.wa.gov  
Kirk Vinish 
kirkv@lummi-nsn.gov 
 
Coordinate position on next Surface Transportation Act w/WSDOT 
Kirk Vinish 
kirkv@lummi-nsn.gov 
Michael Cardwell 
mcardwell@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov 
Julie Rodwell 
rodwelj@wsdot.wa.gov 
Megan Cotton 
cottomn@wsdot.wa.gov  
 
Allocate safety funds base on Nat. Am. Fatality rates/safety 
Kirk Vinish 
kirkv@lummi-nsn.gov 
Michael Cardwell 
mcardwell@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov 
Lowell Porter 
lporter@wtsc.wa.gov 
Keri Shepherd 
Keri.shepherd@quileutenation.org 
Richard Rolland 
rrolland@ewu.edu 
 
Tribal consultation before release of transit funds 
Keri Shepherd 
Keri.shepherd@quileutenation.org 
Gordon Neilson 
gneilson@skokomish.org 
Casey Stevens 
cstevens@stillaguamish.com 
Jonathan Ciesla 
jciesla@quinault.org 
Megan Cotton 
cottonm@wsdot.wa.gov  
 
Get Tribal Council to come to T/S conference 
Colleen Jollie 
cjollie@whpacific.com 
Charlene Nelson 
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cnelson@shoalwaterbay-nsn.gov 
Michael Cardwell 
mcardwell@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov 
Theresa Sheldon 
tsheldon@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov 
Megan Cotton 
cottonm@wsdot.wa.gov  
 
More tribal presentations at next conference 
Conference committee members 
 
 
YELLOW PRIORITIES 
Tribal projects in Hwy System Plan 
Megan Cotton 
cottonm@wsdot.wa.gov  
Theresa Sheldon 
tsheldon@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov 
Julie Rodwell 
rodwelj@wsdot.wa.gov 
Casey Stevens 
cstevens@stillaguamish.com 
Greig Arnold 
mtccped@centurytel.net 
Casey Stevens 
cstevens@stillaguamish.com 
 
Further engagement w/WA Transportation Commission 
TTPO/invite to quarterly mtgs. 
 
Tribal Rep from ea. Region personally inviting MPO/RTPO to engage at tribal-related 
conference/meetings 
All tribes 
 
Increase tribal representation on professional organizations to act as liaisons 
Michael Cardwell 
mcardwell@tulaliptribes-nsn.gov 
Ed Koltonowski 
edwardk@gibsontraffic.com 
 
Indian Tribes report gas tax projects to DOL now 
Jim Longley 
Longley.jim@nisqually-nsn.gov 
Casey Stevens 
cstevens@stillaguamish.com 
Invite—Josh Johnston 
jjohnston@dol.wa.gov 
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LOW PRIORTY ISSUES 
Research restriction on advocacy due to public funding 
Jim Longley 
Longley.jim@nisqually-nsn.gov 
Casey Stevens 
cstevens@stillaguamish.com 
 
Research topics/general 
Richard Rolland 
rrolland@ewu.edu 
Kirk Vinish 
kirkv@lummi-nsn.gov 
Megan N. 
nicodem@wsdot.wa.gov 
 
Research topics/U of WA, TRAC program follow-up 
Ed Koltonowski 
edwardk@gibsontraffic.com 
Julie Rodwell 
rodwelj@wsdot.wa.gov 
 
Provide tribal road maps to WSDOT  
Keri Shepherd 
Keri.shepherd@quileutenation.org  
Richard Rolland 
rrolland@ewu.edu 
Mark Van Wormer 
mvanwormer@whpacific.com 
Julie Rodwell 
rodwelj@wsdot.wa.gov 
Megan Cotton 
cottonm@wsdot.wa.gov  
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